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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 26 (3) OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)
THAT THE NAMES OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS MENTIONED BELOW,
HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS
AND THE REGISTRATION OF THEIR FOUNDING STATEMENTS
HAVE BEEN CANCELLED WITH EFFECT FROM THE DATE OF
PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRAR OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTEMENT VAN HANDEL EN NYWERHEID
KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE VAN ARTIKEL 26 (3) VAN DIE WET OP BESLOTE KORPORASIES, 1984 (WET 69 VAN 1984),
DAT DIE NAME VAN DIE BESLOTE KORPORASIES HIERONDER GENOEM
VAN DIE REGISTER VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES GESKRAP IS EN REGISTRASIE VAN HUL STIGTINGSVERKLARINGS
GEKANSELLEER IS MET INGANG VAN DIE DATUM VAN
PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING

R.J.MATHEKGA
REGISTRATEUR VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES
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Final Deregistration of Close Corporations ¢ Finale Deregistrasie Van Beslote Korporasies

NOTICE IN TERMS OF SECTION 26 (3) OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984) THAT THE NAMES OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS
MENTIONED BELOW, HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER OF CLOSE CORPORATIONS AND THE REGISTRATION OF THEIR FOUNDING STATEMENTS HAVE
BEEN CANCELLED WITH EFFECT FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE.

KENNISGEWING INGEVOLGE VAN ARTIKEL 26 (3) VAN DIE WET OP BESLOTE KORPORASIES, 1984 (WET 69 VAN 1984), DAT DIE NAME VAN DIE BESLOTE
KORPORASIES HIERONDER GENOEM VAN DIE REGISTER VAN BESLOTE KORPORASIES GESKRAP IS EN REGISTRASIE VAN HUL STIGTINGSVERKLARINGS
GEKANSELLEER IS MET INGANG VAN DIE DATUM VAN PUBLIKASIE VAN HIERDIE KENNISGEWING.

ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME

B1985000802 SOLID ANDCHOR BROKERS
B1985003532 COBROS INVESTMENTS
B1985004211 M I T INVESTMENTS

B1985004752 CLOUD 9 BOUTIQUE

B1985006369 RASSON-POLLET FILS (S A)
B1985012758 B M BENEFITS GROUP

B1985013883 RAND INDUSTRIAL ADMINISTRATORS
B1985015145 CAPRICORN PROJECTS

B1986000810 STRATEGIC SECRETARIAL SERVICES
B1986015224 GOLF LINKS

B1986016433 CONFORM LEASING

B1986021374 D AND E SECRETARIAL SERVICES
B1987014184 SPANNIES AUTO SPARES
B1987014987 CHEDAV INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE
B1987018518 NAMCROS SALES

B1987027985 MINING SALES AND HIRE SERVICES
B1988001166 REBEC PROPERTIES

B1988004291 BACK IN ACTION PROPERTIES
B1988005584 HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES
B1988014677 RUDE INVESTMENTS

B1988026367 WESTERN AUTO SPARES
B1988026766 STRATEGIC ASSIGNMENTS AND PERSONNEL SERVICES
B1988029523 REBONE HANDELAARS

B1989017547 MEYERTON TRAVEL

B1989020755 RIGA BROTHERS

B1990002016 CAFE KAFE (SANDTON)
B1990009956 BATS PROPERTIES

B1990010491 KEWILL CONSULTING

B1990011036 B B G'S FOOD SERVICES
B1990013975 YORKSHIRE AGRIC

B1990033368 SEMPRESS

B1990036404 CENTRAL DISCOUNT LIQUOR STORE
B1991002529 CARSTENS EN CARSTENS
B1991003500 E V C PROPERTIES

B1991003784 C LESLIE HILL

B1991004903 LUXURY LIVING TABLEWARE AND NAPERY
B1991004991 RAYLENE DESIGN AND PRINT
B1991014867 H AND JR CONSULTANTS
B1991026375 CHEMCURE

B1991029340 JOHN MOUNTAIN CIVILS
B1991032397 TRADE BOLT AND NUT SUPPLIERS
B1992004431 AL-GHAZI IMPORT AND EXPORT
B1992013884 S K RECRUITMENT SERVICES
B1992018202 HENDO STAALWERKE

B1992018232 VALMONT

B1992018857 WATERBERG ECOLOGICAL VETERINARY SERVICES
B1992020840 ALPHA BIOTECH

B1992024348 MASTURA ICE CREAM

B1993001258 MBE TRADING

B1993009031 C DE BEER AND | JACKSON ASSOCIATES
B1993010374 ERF 607 PEARLY BEACH
B1993011828 PVP ELECTRONICS

B1993012057 SHIEBROOK INTERNATIONAL
B1993013423 EH AND G CATERERS

B1993021632 LC AND DS IMPORTING AND EXPORTING SERVICES
B1993028382 GENERAAL HOUT EN KOLE
B1993029566 A A OOSTHUIZEN SCRAP METALS
B1994008718 ATLYN

B1994009889 BUTTERAND

B1994012531 F1 COMPUTERS

B1994014042 CINX

B1994015181 CACI CLINIC

B1994018171 JAY'S IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS
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ENTERPRISE No.

B1994023125
B1994029692
B1994032858
B1994036707
B1995010616
B1995018211
B1995019545
B1995022994
B1995029183
B1995029812
B1995039990
B1995041168
B1995048135
B1995048830
B1995080031
B1996000552
B1996002531
B1996004343
B1996012018
B1996013096
B1996018347
B1996018802
B1996021609
B1996025844
B1996029298
B1996033621
B1996035439
B1996039929
B1996040380
B1996044577
B1996045068
B1996047661
B1996047780
B1996048844
B1996050153
B1996050389
B1996050560
B1996058072
B1996058200
B1996059816
B1996062800
B1996063004
B1997003721
B1997004514
B1997007419
B1997009759
B1997010996
B1997014847
B1997015218
B1997020659
B1997026441
B1997027766
B1997028844
B1997030335
B1997033307
B1997035694
B1997037858
B1997041906
B1997048581
B1997055226
B1997056883
B1997057440
B1997058578
B1997060488
B1997067221
B1998002313
B1998005909
B1998009149
B1998010782
B1998011900
B1998016611
B1998017910
B1998018808
B1998021661
B1998025043

ENTERPRISE NAME

MARGOT PENSTONE INVESTMENTS
T E M RESTAURANTS

DUNBERG PROPERTY

R D P MANUFACTURING
MECHANIC CLOTHING

CONQUIP IMPORTS
POOL CARE CLINIC

CAPE GARDENS LODGE

F E GELDENHUYS

RE-TEK POWER-KWAZULU NATAL
WOOD WIZARD JOINERY
SIDCROW INVESTMENTS

BOSS KNITWEAR

STRESS AND NUTRITION CLINIC
SHAMA '95

CALLUNA TRADING 105

PEN TO PAPER

EXPERT TRAVEL

NOORDWES BATTERYE

TABOO RESTAURANT HOLDINGS
HIPPO TRAILS

DISTINCT DESIGNS
CHANNELPROPS 1040
MANDACOR BELEGGINGS
KWELA INVESTMENTS
CLOSETRADE 12

DAVED COTTAGES

LINJES DESIGN SERVICES

SOGA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
BLACK FOREST PROPERTIES
DENNIS VAN NIEKERK REFRIGERATION AND AIRCON
UNIT 118 VICTORIA SQUARE

P H GRIFFITHS AND ASSOCIATES
DON GREATHEAD PLUMBERS
SKEMER BOERDERY
MATLHOMOLA BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
VAAL SKINS

ROOIKAT HELIKOPTER DIENSTE
TRAKPROPS 1040

R-DATA (EASTERN CAPE)

TRIR SUBONCTRACTING

JADINI INVEST AND CONSULT
LONEHILL TRAVEL

JAYS WHOLESALE

TUZI GAZI TOURS

DURBUILD (9294) D'VILLE
BLINKWATER SANDWERKE
STAINLESS SCRAP EXPORTERS
UNIT 20 BLUEWATERS PROPERTY INVESTMENT
CAPE STAIRS MANUFACTURING
WHITE LIGHT INVESTMENTS
FUEL TANK INSTALLATIONS
MAKHUBELA'S ELECTRICAL
MATHILDA ELS CONSULTANTS
JACO DU PLESSIS ONTWIKKELAARS
GRAYTEC COATINGS

KINROSS BIG TIME VIDEO'S
JOHAN WILMA BELEGGINGS
FROMA REKENAARDIENSTE

ELITE WORKSTATIONS

JANEEL FINANCIAL SERVICES
CORNELIA MARAIS

DALIZ TRADING AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
SECOND CHECK INSPECTIONS
EXPO CONCEPTS

ARG ASSIGNMENTS

SMILE DENTAL LABORATORY

F D B CONSTRUCTION

V AND L CONSTRUCTION

HUND EQUIPMENT

HOUT BAY REFRIGERATION

J'BAY SURF ENTERPRISES
ICUAUTO

FANTIQUE TRADE 146
ELECTRONICS REPLACEMENT CENTRE
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ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME

B1998027500 MILLKEI

B1998036787 ADAMAS BROKERS

B1998037464 DOVANA REJACULATIONS TRADING ENTERPRISE
B1998037567 DUAL DYNAMICS

B1998042701 G WREFORD AND ASSOCIATES DESIGN CONSULTANTS
B1998045240 LE BAZAAR CONCEPTS
B1998045791 LI-LYN COURIER SERVICES
B1998065030 VOGO SEKURITEIT

B1998065518 TULIP WOOD UNIT 103
B1998065966 ECOSEC

B1998072305 NUTCRACKER DESIGN
B1999003364 LESMOSURE BROKERS
B1999004276 KMC INVEST 55

B1999004662 PAWN MASTER

B1999018331 HENQUE 1903

B1999020164 ABIE'S TRANSPORT SERVICES
B1999021828 ISANCO TWENTY

B1999024472 D U VAN ALUMINIUM
B1999025608 HOSTPROPS 1077

B1999025747 LORIANA BELEGGINGS
B1999029787 LAZARUS EFFECT

B1999031108 OUPLAAS GASTEHUIS-HOLFONTEIN
B1999035867 NOORDHOEK SCRAPYARD
B1999040243 HAROLD CHAPMAN PROPERTIES
B1999040553 SILK BY DESIGN

B1999040800 KJB AGENCIES

B1999040880 CORPORATE CLOBBER
B1999042134 DURBAN FIREARMS TRAINING ACADEMY
B1999048983 UNIT 6 CANTERBURY CLOSE
B1999049791 VERITONE

B1999050959 KETENG DEVELOPMENT
B1999052944 SECOND GENESIS EXPERTISE
B1999056954 LENNOX AND HALL

B1999057115 BLUE DOT PROPERTIES 1431
B1999058810 ALFIE RODRIGUES CONCEPTS
B1999061831 TRIBOCONSULT

B1999065184 INVELOP

B1999068103 LOGCON CONSULTANCY
B2000001900 DIKGOSI MARKETING ENTERPRISE
B2000004053 CHAPPROP

B2000005203 ROBYN TAYLOR

B2000007618 SPECIALISED OVERNIGHT SERVICES
B2000007972 RAVENSCOE TRADING 063
B2000015830 SOUTHBOUND TOURS
B2000020168 TAMASA TRADING 72
B2000022743 TAQA SPORTSWEAR
B2000029178 WAI YEE IMPORTS AND EXPORTS
B2000031549 GOLDEN TREE INVESTMENT
B2000032567 ENERGY RESOURCES GROUP (S A)
B2000035703 HENQUE 3227

B2000039979 MIXSHELF 1193

B2000045157 LATEGAN EN SEUNS VOER
B2000060866 PMB MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
B2000061441 HENDECK BUILDING CONTRACTORS
B2000065024 FLUID TRANSFER

B2001001358 FCE BILTONG ENTERPRISES
B2001012474 NETWORK CORPORATION FLEET
B2001014016 HARP PRINTERS

B2001018141 FISHOF 1061

B2001027545 OUPLAAS-DORPSGASTEHUIS
B2001028378 MMA-LEKWENE GENERAL DEALER
B2001040752 MELTRADE 69

B2001041013 CIRCULAR TRADING 9
B2001041144 MAJESTIC CARPETS

B2001050517 SWEET PASSIONS

B2001059863 RAPIDOUGH PROPERTIES 126
B2001062601 BESTDEV PROJECT MANAGEMENT
B2001063364 ADVIDATA TRADING 438
B2001076665 KUTSALANI CONSTRUCTION
B2002015595 ELTRAB ENTERPRISES
B2002021175 WESTERN ICON 29

B2002023617 KASTANIA INVESTMENTS
B2002023662 REBBEN

B2002024124 LEZMIN 1468

B2002024184 DOUBLE DELIGHT INVESTMENTS 8
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ENTERPRISE No.

B2002026786
B2002029088
B2002039785
B2002039839
B2002040325
B2002045009
B2002045149
B2002046924
B2002050978
B2002051115
B2002056229
B2002057305
B2002057616
B2002060674
B2002062649
B2002066430
B2002068291
B2002071865
B2002072523
B2002077728
B2002078655
B2002079080
B2002079365
B2002079562
B2002083000
B2002085919
B2002101269
B2003011996
B2003016056
B2003024573
B2003024950
B2003032976
B2003036810
B2003038462
B2003040538
B2003041984
B2003044500
B2003045383
B2003046870
B2003048319
B2003049055
B2003049159
B2003049328
B2003057497
B2003072519
B2003086160
B2003089201
B2003091783
B2003097785
B2003099649
B2003102841
B2003103775
B2003106508
B2003108523
B2003109614
B2003110680
B2004001050
B2004004213
B2004012517
B2004021586
B2004033750
B2004037164
B2004043245
B2004046301
B2004051114
B2004052186
B2004053655
B2004055957
B2004069987
B2004077580
B2004077674
B2004078077
B2004078157
B2004078667
B2004080441

ENTERPRISE NAME

TRUE MOTIVES 1108

BMAC BUSINESS
ETERNITY STAR INVESTMENTS 57
INDINGO ARTS AND CRAFTS
NURSE TEC HEALTH CARE

A E P ALTERNATIVE ENERGY PROJECTS
CULTURE FOOD AND TAKE AWAY
AH-TAK-THI-KI TRADING 403
PAPA LUKES CANTINA
MEDILIGHT
WAVELENGTHS 1300

THE DELPHIC ORACLE 64

COOL IDEAS 1045

LEZMIN 1868

MOUNTAIN VIEW INTERIORS
AARONSON PROPERTIES
TRADEVEST 226

ASTB INVESTMENTS

RAPICOR 118

CLASSIC CROWN PROPERTIES 174
MMANGWANA CONSULTANTS
JPS TECHNICAL ADVISOR

COOL IDEAS 1108

OCEAN MARINE WHOLESALES
CLASSIC CROWN PROPERTIES 209
NGOMA J M LOGISTICS
PROTECOM

SOMERSUN COURIER

DENKESH SALES AND MARKETING SPECIALISTS
CSVK ARCHITECTS

FLEXIPAIR

BROADBILL TRADING 2
LANWORLD COMPUTERS
BENWOUD CONSULTANTS
SMITOMO TREADING

SHELL CASE 1028

MASLEK BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
RAICOM DIGITAL

INDEPENDENT CLAIMS ADJUSTORS
BOOKDEALERS EDUCATIONAL
MOSTLY MUSIC

KOTE CLOTHING

UMBILO VALLEY NURSERY
INDIROC

BOKONG INFO-TECH

INSTECH AFRICA

SHEIK'S ASIYA DISTRIBUTORS
KEGORAPETSE CONSTRUCTION
SILVER STARS TRADING 34

RED CLIFFS TRADING 27
AVUXHENI FINANCIAL SERVICES
HIGH POINT TRADING 36
SRUTHI IMPORT AND EXPORT
GAMING MOD COMPUTER SYSTEMS
THUHLO COMMUNICATIONS
DEFINITE PITCH TRADING 522
BURN COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES
GREEN OLIVE INVESTMENTS 200
NNGAMO AUTO

MTHOBISI BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
WARTSKI ESTATES

VENTIMES BOOKS

SWEET WATERS PROPERTIES 52
PRO-MAT TRADING

IMBAZO TRADING 48

MALIBA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
PANTALA TOURS

LADY GABI TRANSPORT

LAPEDI CONSULTING

AUTO PERFECT BODY REPAIRS
POPLAR TRADING 143

LKM LEGAL ADVISORY SERVICES
SILVERTRON 209

SAMAZIZI DRIVING SCHOOL
RICHARDS BAY HOTEL
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ENTERPRISE No.

B2004080926
B2004089967
B2004090136
B2004090819
B2004090917
B2004094937
B2004101277
B2004101697
B2004111966
B2004116097
B2004117173
B2004120869
B2004124525
B2005008191
B2005018661
B2005025390
B2005025473
B2005029567
B2005036031
B2005040544
B2005046711
B2005048555
B2005050660
B2005052800
B2005057319
B2005066308
B2005066944
B2005073685
B2005075223
B2005078590
B2005081192
B2005086456
B2005090148
B2005092236
B2005099544
B2005101906
B2005109294
B2005117796
B2005119255
B2005121677
B2005144164
B2005147447
B2005156555
B2005168127
B2005180954
B2005183147
B2006008258
B2006010124
B2006010827
B2006014514
B2006015735
B2006019684
B2006027317
B2006029417
B2006041781
B2006041809
B2006047708
B2006054161
B2006066705
B2006070539
B2006077647
B2006079195
B2006085993
B2006087671
B2006089282
B2006093513
B2006096252
B2006110630
B2006111254
B2006112728
B2006113655
B2006113656
B2006113660
B2006113662
B2006114707

ENTERPRISE NAME

RICHARDS BAY WATERFRONT HOTEL
LETOLE WOOD DRYERS

CENTWISE 130

CGMD BELEGGINGS

REALTY WILD SOUTH AFRICA
LABUCHE WINES TRADERS

STATHEROS TRADING

CAREY CARTER PROJECTS

REAOBAKA CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE
MALAIKA CONSTRUCTION AND WAREHOUSING
UPWARD SPIRAL 1138

CREATE-A-STIR

AMADWALA TRADING 325

AIRCRAFT INSTRUMENTS AVIONICS
NURSETEC STAFF

INKUNZIMALANGA INVESTMENTS
MYKATRADE 251

DJSE MANPOWER SERVICES

G AND S LEWIS PROPERTIES

ODYSSEY DISPLAYS

AVU COMMUNICATIONS
MYKAPROPS 218

NAGINA TRADING

BRS ONLINE

CLOSE CORPORATIONS EXPRESS

QCK LEZMIN 4066

LETLAPENG LIVESTOCK AND CROP FARMING
RUSTIES ELECTRICAL

CREDO CREATIONS

WG FORMWORK

SCATTO INVESTMENTS

BUSINESS AND PERSONAL INTERNET SOLUTIONS
IMBAZO TRADING 73

GREYSTONE TRADING 1466

REUNION BUILDING MAINTENANCE AND INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIERS
YENZAMARK

CAKA'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

VILLA CARINA GUEST HOUSE

NDVHBIM PACKAGING

C VAN DYK SECURITY

INKOLEKO TRADING 524

GA-LOWE CLEANING AND PLANT SERVICE
THUSABATHO ENGINEERS EASTERN CAPE
FARAH K PRODUCTIONS

ALETTY'S PROPERTIES

REVAMP - BODY AND BEAUTY SALON
ACCOUNTABILITY MADE EASY

1CALL PLANT HIRE

MASHAKANE DEVELOPERS

CAFE FINO THE BUZZ

CORPCLO 2451
SIYAPHOLA PUB AND RESTAURANT
KOUGA TOMBSTONES

GAME CRAFT

NEW APPROACH TRADING 12

NDYONE COMMUNICATIONS

SARANET TRADING ENTERPRISE
ADISTRA 54

UNIVERSAL CATERERS

BLUE DISA TRADING 835

ZULU DAWN DESIGNS

PREMIER ATTRACTION 812

THE FLYING HORSE PROGRAMME DIRECTORS
MAHLELE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
SUPERIOR CLEANING SOLUTIONS

BLACK CHERRY PROMOTIONS

DENCHE TRACERS

Y NOT TIMBERS

PLETT SHELF 31

WILD WIND INVESTMENTS 188

EUROTON CORP

EVANTONA CORP

FORION CORP

WESTONA CORP

BALL-N-ROLLER BEARINGS AND TRANSMISSION
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ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME

B2006121986 ERASMUS VISSER CONSULTING
B2006125581 SILVER SOLUTIONS 1623
B2006126225 ISIKHETHU EVENT MANAGEMENT
B2006129354 FEMININE TRIO TRADING ENTERPRISE
B2006131949 CARDESTELLE HAIR BOUTIQUE 3
B2006134915 FUSION BUSINESS TRANSFORMATION
B2006149237 SEJAC

B2006149419 MBT PROPERTIES

B2006157637 OHZONE COSMETIC SOLUTIONS
B2006158564 PINEROW EGG DEPOT

B2006158565 POLCHICKS

B2006160229 FUTURE PETS

B2006167522 BEYOND THE CURVE INVESTMENTS
B2006169112 BRIGHTON BEACH CONTRACTORS
B2006176970 DRAKE PEAK

B2006179480 RATANANG METALS

B2006192030 DESIGNWOOD INTERIORS
B2006192397 JANELA BLINDS

B2006193893 INTERCESSORS BIBLE MISSION
B2006194984 MUNYELION STRUCTURING SERVICES
B2006202388 SPEEDYCC REGISTRATIONS
B2006203266 RED TRACTOR SUPERETTE
B2006205864 SYPHON GASTEHUIS

B2006216836 SUMMERLANE TRADING 180
B2006224967 RIVERWALK TRADING 886
B2007008765 RENIER COETZEE TRANSPORT
B2007009884 ABIDIA OPVOEDKUNDIGE DAGSORG EN NASKOOL SENTRUM
B2007013472 FARA TRADING

B2007014406 IMIGODI CONSTRUCTION
B2007021023 BEST GOURMET

B2007027590 PEPSY CARPET AND INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SERVICES
B2007032231 DIXIE BAY TRADING 57

B2007058422 FANCYFREE TRADING 1001
B2007072377 BLUE BEAR COMMUNICATIONS
B2007075178 IBHAYI TELEPHONE CABLING
B2007075418 CAPITAL SHIP TRADING 547
B2007076052 SEEF'S FIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICES
B2007100875 LOMBARD EXCLUSIVE CUPBOARDS
B2007103305 THE MATHS TUTOR

B2007106147 CURVES OUDTSHOORN
B2007107388 BAKMER DEVELOPMENTS
B2007118854 PREMIER ATTRACTION 1013
B2007124213 LANSUR PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
B2007126503 PHUMLA THOLAPHE CATERING
B2007127257 JNMA TRADING AND PROJECTS
B2007131561 CRYSTAL OASIS TRADE AND INVEST
B2007132352 GERALDINE'S HAIR CARE
B2007137283 GLEN EDEN TRADING 133
B2007142585 REALTY SELECT KIMBERLEY
B2007153478 LIFINDZO TRADING AND PROJECTS
B2007161276 BEDFORDVIEW BUDDY BEAR
B2007163988 PEPPER RENTALS

B2007171643 GOLDENCLOUD TRADING
B2007181365 RINGETANCE TRADING AND PROJECTS
B2007190159 NBA ENGINEERING

B2007193261 PAMODZI ENGINEERING PROJECTS
B2007197868 SCREENFIX WINDSCREENS
B2007202133 HARBOROUGH BELEGGINGS
B2007202644 UNDERBERG MEDICAL ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
B2007212024 DRB ENGINEERING

B2007212810 SUTHERLAND DEVELOPMENTS
B2007215662 CURVES VANDERBILPARK
B2007218630 ON THE DOUBLE CASH 4 SCRAP
B2007222946 STEVEN MOHOLO GENERAL TRADING
B2007241358 MAKHULISIWE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS
B2007245386 INHOSE MOTOR SERVICES
B2007250101 PROSPER PROCESSES

B2008006897 SILVER STALLION COURIERS
B2008010652 KUDUBE 2K AUTO PAINTS
B2008011186 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 11
B2008011203 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 10
B2008011217 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 9
B2008011226 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 8
B2008011234 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 7
B2008011249 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 6
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ENTERPRISE No. ENTERPRISE NAME

B2008011255 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 5
B2008011261 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 4
B2008011277 INFINEON INVESTMENTS 3
B2008020535 HAMILTON HEALTH AND WELLNESS
B2008024852 N P GIFTS AND EMBROIDERY
B2008028011 SALTED SUGAR

B2008039893 CLEANY BOPPERS CLEANING SERVICES
B2008041946 LEBONE LIGHTING

B2008042500 SOUTHERN AMBITION 1488
B2008052291 ULWANDO ENGINEERING SERVICES
B2008053098 G C GERBER TRADING

B2008056897 CLYCONE COURIERS

B2008057873 MASEMA TRAINING SECURITY SERVICES
B2008061961 REFORMED CONSULTING

B2008065318 CUDA EMBRO

B2008077171 CAT ADMINISTRATION

B2008090887 DESIGN AND SUPPLY PROJECT MANAGEMENT
B2008095105 SUGARBERRY TRADING 358
B2008101834 TK NEW LOOK CONTRACTORS TRADING ENTERPRISE
B2008112778 PERAZIM DESIGNS

B2008118766 PRETALL 340

B2008121145 IZIMED

B2008122629 BONDS MINNING INDUSTRIAL AND SAFETYWEAR WORLD
B2008124428 BATTERY AND AIR CONDITIONING CENTRE
B2008129126 SFW BOTTLESTORE

B2008131547 KALEB CONFERENCE CENTRE
B2008159827 GVB PAINTERS

B2008160778 CITRASHINE (GAUTENG)

B2008170494 IMPILO MILLING

B2008176949 GDP PRINTING

B2008188339 SUNSHINE WINDOWS

B2008200862 URIEL BUSINESS CONSULTING
B2008204651 JAIVA TRADING

B2008205967 DEVINE SPARKLES GENERAL TRADING
B2008209355 FELDERKAR

B2008247355 IMBUZI TRADING

B2008249955 MXOLISI MYAKA IMAGE COMMUNICATIONS
B2008252336 CHESTER USED CARS

B2009014605 BRAINWAVE PROJECTS 2360
B2009019942 SUE-ANNE VAN ECK BIOKINETICIST
B2009031743 RENT-SMART SOUTH AFRICA
B2009041301 ZULOKI 554

B2009045616 GIA EXPOSURE AND BRANDING
B2009056407 SURF ESSENTIAL AGENCIES
B2009062965 MR REVAMP

B2009069882 KIDZNET SA

B2009147058 ARMADILO LAND TILLERS TRADING
B2009147989 DEIDRE MVULA PUBLISHING
B2009150244 NAVATO TRADING

B2009152290 DSTRUKT CLOTHING

B2009165246 CJS FARMING ENTERPRISE
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